mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lbs Type Position
FM100G 2 100 171 6.73 72 2.83 205 8.07 210 8.27 6 13.228 i7 A
FM150G 2 150 172 6.77 102 4.02 205 8.07 222 8.74 8 17.637 i7 A
FM200G 2 200 172 6.77 111 4.37 335 13.19 365 14.37 13.3 29.321 i7 G
FM200E 2 200 172 6.77 111 4.37 335 13.19 365 14.37 12 26.455 i7 G
FM300G 2 300 172 6.77 151 5.94 340 13.39 365 14.37 18.5 40.785 i7 G
FM300E 2 300 172 6.77 151 5.94 340 13.39 365 14.37 17.5 38.581 i7 G
FM350G 2 350 172 6.77 151 5.94 340 13.39 365 14.37 19 41.887 i7 G
FM400G 2 400 211 8.31 175 6.89 336 13.23 365 14.37 25.5 56.217 i7 H
FM400E 2 400 211 8.31 175 6.89 336 13.23 365 14.37 25 55.115 i7 H
FM500G 2 500 242 9.53 173 6.81 338 13.31 365 14.37 30 66.138 i7 H
FM500E 2 500 240 9.45 173 6.81 338 13.31 365 14.37 29.5 65.036 i7 H
FM600G 2 600 302 11.89 175 6.89 340 13.39 365 14.37 36 79.366 i7 H
FM600E 2 600 302 11.89 175 6.89 340 13.39 365 14.37 35.5 78.263 i7 H
FM800G 2 800 410 16.14 176 6.93 340 13.39 365 14.37 51 112.435 i7 I
FM800E 2 800 410 16.14 176 6.93 340 13.39 365 14.37 50 110.23 i7 I
FM1000G 2 1000 475 18.7 175 6.89 337 13.27 365 14.37 60 132.276 i7 I
FM1000E 2 1000 475 18.7 175 6.89 337 13.27 365 14.37 59 130.071 i7 I
FM1500G 2 1500 401 15.79 351 13.82 342 13.46 378 14.88 88 194.005 i7 J
FM2000G 2 2000 491 19.33 351 13.82 344 13.54 383 15.08 110 242.506 i7 K
FM2500G 2 2500 491 19.33 351 13.82 344 13.54 383 15.08 118 260.143 F13 K
FM3000G 2 3000 712 28.03 353 13.9 341 13.43 382 15.04 175 385.805 F13 K
Terminal
          General Battery Series
Battery Model
Nominal
Voltage
V
Normal
Capacity
Ah/20Hr
Length Width Height Total Height Weight
2V Large Capacity Battery (Capacity 100Ah-3000 Ah)